Datacard for vehicle identification number: WDD2040561F165815

272961 30 944679
C 350
8 715 30898

Engine number Front axle 1

Sales des. Radio unit no.

Order number .... 0 Rear axle 1

Production order Rear axle 2

Transmission 722906 01 752581 Cab v,
Vehicle title no. Platform ........
Power take-off VIN ‘. iiiieen

Front tire 1 Trailer hitch

Front tire 2 Steering ........
Rear tire 1 ..... Equipment .......
Rear tire 2 ..... Paint/code 1
Order number 1 Paint/code 2
RIMS ....vveneenn. Paint/code 3
LamPS « v eeennnnn Paint/code 4
Windshield wipers Paint/code 5

Order number 2 Door lock

Speed. corr. Steering lock
Transmission lock
Tank lock

Delivery date

SA code:

07P STEUERCODE FUER WERKSZUORDNUNG

100A IMITATION LEATHER

108A IMITATION LEATHER - GRAY

182 CONVERTER WITH DEV. CHARACTERISTIC

212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
232 GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
249 INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING

264 LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

265 LINES-NO.PLATE DISCONTINUED

280 LEATHER STEERING WHEEL AND LEATHER GEAR SHIFT KNOB
284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

287 THROUGH-LOADING FEATURE

301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

309 CUP HOLDER

312B HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - AMERICAN ENGLISH

342B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN

345 RAIN SENSOR

414 ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

440 TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL)

442 MULTIFUNCTION STEERING WHEEL (12 BUTTONS)

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
470 TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR (TPM) LOW LINE

486 SPORTS SUSPENSION

494 U.S. VERSION

500 OUTSIDE REAR VIEW MIRROR LH AND RH FOLDING

510 AUDIO 20 RADIO WITH CD CHANGER

524 PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION
536 "SIRIUS" SATELLITE RADIO COMPLETE SYSTEM

540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

580 AIR CONDITIONER

584 ELECTRIC WINDOW REGULATOR

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

614 BI-XENON HEADLAMPS FOR RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

© Daimler AG, 11/13/15, G/01/14

PA070580227957



636
668
690
732
74V
763
772
7750
786
TXXL
808
873
887
919
952
954
986
989
A22
A36
A39
A41
A44
K14
M272
M35
NBO
RO1
Ulz2
U37

DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

TRIM PIECES - WOOD BIRDS EYE MAPLE

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 92Y XL+94Y XL

RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
AMG STYLING PACKAGE-FRONT SPOILER, SIDE SKIRT
BRIGHT SILVER METALLIC CLEAR COAT PAINT

AMG DOUBLE-SPOKE WHEELS 18" WITH MIXED TIRES
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

AEJ 07/1

SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
SEPARATE TRUNK LID LOCKING

ATRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

SPORTS PACKAGE

EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES
DEVIATING VIN WITH MODEL YEAR

IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING AGA

N - VALVE Body ............ H VGS 2

SOFTWARE 2

SOFTWARE 3

STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 20000 KM
V6-GASOLINE ENGINE M272

DISPLACEMENT 3.5 LITER

NEW VEHICLE DOCUMENTS: DAIMLER AG

SUMMER TIRES

FLOOR MATS - VELOUR

FOGLAMP
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